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ELEKTRON H2 GAS ANALYZER R&R WITH BAl-CY MODE DEACTIVATION /ACTIVATION AND BUTC
POWER OFF/ON

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:50
07:50-08:05

08:05-08:15

08:10-10:25
08:15-09:05
09:05-09:15
09:15-09:45
09:20-10:20
09:45-11:15
10:20-10:30
10:25-10:30
10:30-12:00
10:30-12:25
11:15-12:00
12:00-13:30
12:00-13:00
12:25-12:55
13:30-14:30
13:30-13:40
13:40-14:40
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:40-16:30
15:20-16:10
16:30-18:00
16:30-16:50
17:15-17:50
17:50-18:50
18:15-18:50
18:50-19:05
19:05-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:30
21:30-06:00

CREW

CDR, FE-
2

FE-1
CDR

FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
FE-1
FE-2

CDR

FE-1
FE-2
CDR,FE-1

FE-2

FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2

CDR

FE-1,FE-2

ACTIVITY
Morning inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Work prep
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Work prep

Water Sample Collection for Chemical Analysis

H2 Gas Analyzer R&R (IF'A BTI1 1187) in Elektron-VM O2 line

On MCC Go Mate Elektron H2 Gas Analyzer telemetry connectors
H2 Gas Analyzer R&R (F'A BT 1187) in Elektron-VM O2 line
Physical Exercise (TVIS) day 1/ r/g 3405

ETD. Experiment ops. Tagup as necessary (VHF + S-band)

TVIS Weekly Maintenance

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Audit of Russian hardware on ISS RS

Elektron BH 3 valve sealing. Tagup with specialists (S-band)

Physical Exercise (TVIS) day 2

Physical Exercise (RED)

COX Maintenance

LUNCH

VHF1 Test (VHF)

LUNCH

Microbiology Water Processing using Microbial Capture Device (MCD)

Progress 356 loading and IMS ops

Microbiology Water Processing using Coliform Detection Bags
Physical Exercise (VELO + LT-1) day 1
IMS update

Evening work prep

Physical Exercise (TVIS) day 2
Evening work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Evening work prep

DINNER

Daily food prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



